

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00375

Job #: 18-0110

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 7C (Hoefgen)

Price List

				CO-00375 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00375 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00375 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00375 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00375 - 5_T. Gray Utility & Rehab Co., LLC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	Mobilization (10% MAX)	LS	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,979.11	1	\$20,979.11	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00
2	101	Preparation of Right of Way (5% MAX)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,489.56	1	\$10,489.56	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
3	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$5.00	155	\$775.00	\$7.00	155	\$1,085.00	\$2.00	155	\$310.00	\$2.75	155	\$426.25	\$16.00	155	\$2,480.00
4	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$4.00	4,124	\$16,496.00	\$7.00	4,124	\$28,868.00	\$2.00	4,124	\$8,248.00	\$6.00	4,124	\$24,744.00	\$3.00	4,124	\$12,372.00
5	202.1	Prime Coat	GAL	\$26.00	246	\$6,396.00	\$12.00	246	\$2,952.00	\$10.00	246	\$2,460.00	\$10.00	246	\$2,460.00	\$41.00	246	\$10,086.00
6	203	Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	123	\$2,460.00	\$12.00	123	\$1,476.00	\$10.00	123	\$1,230.00	\$10.00	123	\$1,230.00	\$33.00	123	\$4,059.00
7	205	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$35.00	1,226	\$42,910.00	\$26.00	1,226	\$31,876.00	\$18.00	1,226	\$22,068.00	\$45.00	1,226	\$55,170.00	\$46.00	1,226	\$56,396.00
8	205	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$85.00	98	\$8,330.00	\$98.00	98	\$9,604.00	\$60.00	98	\$5,880.00	\$96.00	98	\$9,408.00	\$81.00	98	\$7,938.00
9	208	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2")	SY	\$20.00	1,226	\$24,520.00	\$10.00	1,226	\$12,260.00	\$10.00	1,226	\$12,260.00	\$22.00	1,226	\$26,972.00	\$13.00	1,226	\$15,938.00
10	413.1	Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$138.00	103	\$14,214.00	\$140.00	103	\$14,420.00	\$180.00	103	\$18,540.00	\$145.00	103	\$14,935.00	\$107.00	103	\$11,021.00
11	500.1	Concrete Curb	LF	\$15.00	155	\$2,325.00	\$45.00	155	\$6,975.00	\$18.00	155	\$2,790.00	\$36.00	155	\$5,580.00	\$23.00	155	\$3,565.00
12	502	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$75.00	12	\$900.00	\$98.00	12	\$1,176.00	\$80.00	12	\$960.00	\$92.00	12	\$1,104.00	\$150.00	12	\$1,800.00
13	503	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway-Commercial	SY	\$88.00	448	\$39,424.00	\$98.00	448	\$43,904.00	\$80.00	448	\$35,840.00	\$98.00	448	\$43,904.00	\$123.00	448	\$55,104.00
14	SS 518.2	Tree Protection - Level IIB	EA	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	6	\$48.00	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	\$350.00	6	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00
15	530.1	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	LS	\$5,250.00	1	\$5,250.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00	\$12,840.00	1	\$12,840.00
16	540	Temp Erosion, Sedimentation and Pollution Prevention Control	LS	\$3,675.00	1	\$3,675.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$5,910.00	1	\$5,910.00
17	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	497	\$1,491.00	\$4.00	497	\$1,988.00	\$7.00	497	\$3,479.00	\$18.00	497	\$8,946.00	\$21.00	497	\$10,437.00
18	812	12-in Water Main Relocation, incl. all Pipe, Fittings, Valves, Tie-ins, Concrete Encasement, Disinfection, and Testing	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$57,360.00	1	\$57,360.00
19	848	12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (ASTM D2241, 160 PSI, SDR 26), (6'-14' Cut)	LF	\$128.00	96	\$12,288.00	\$72.00	96	\$6,912.00	\$90.00	96	\$8,640.00	\$135.00	96	\$12,960.00	\$68.00	96	\$6,528.00
20	848	24" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (ASTM F679), (0'-6' Cut)	LF	\$185.00	286	\$52,910.00	\$220.00	286	\$62,920.00	\$180.00	286	\$51,480.00	\$145.00	286	\$41,470.00	\$106.00	286	\$30,316.00
21	848	24" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (ASTM F679), (6'-14' Cut)	LF	\$225.00	63	\$14,175.00	\$240.00	63	\$15,120.00	\$250.00	63	\$15,750.00	\$160.00	63	\$10,080.00	\$121.00	63	\$7,623.00
22	852	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' depth) (4-ft diameter)	EA	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$18,000.00	4	\$72,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$9,500.00	4	\$38,000.00	\$8,160.00	4	\$32,640.00
23	852	Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$725.00	4	\$2,900.00	\$400.00	4	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	4	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00	4	\$7,200.00
24	854	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	LF	\$62.00	360	\$22,320.00	\$78.00	360	\$28,080.00	\$80.00	360	\$28,800.00	\$68.00	360	\$24,480.00	\$50.00	360	\$18,000.00
25	854	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$725.00	12	\$8,700.00	\$600.00	12	\$7,200.00	\$1,250.00	12	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	12	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00
26	858	Concrete Encasement, Craddles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$225.00	29	\$6,525.00	\$200.00	29	\$5,800.00	\$180.00	29	\$5,220.00	\$140.00	29	\$4,060.00	\$180.00	29	\$5,220.00
27	862	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (larger than 15" diameter)	LF	\$63.00	221	\$13,923.00	\$40.00	221	\$8,840.00	\$40.00	221	\$8,840.00	\$27.00	221	\$5,967.00	\$21.00	221	\$4,641.00
28	864-S2	Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger)	LS	\$13,200.00	1	\$13,200.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$46,800.00	1	\$46,800.00
29	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"-15")	LF	\$7.00	170	\$1,190.00	\$10.00	170	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	170	\$850.00	\$14.50	170	\$2,465.00	\$12.00	170	\$2,040.00
30	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18"-24")	LF	\$7.00	322	\$2,254.00	\$10.00	322	\$3,220.00	\$12.00	322	\$3,864.00	\$12.50	322	\$4,025.00	\$14.00	322	\$4,508.00
31	866	Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (8"-15")	LF	\$4.50	96	\$432.00	\$10.00	96	\$960.00	\$3.00	96	\$288.00	\$22.00	96	\$2,112.00	\$13.00	96	\$1,248.00
32	866	Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (18"-24")	LF	\$4.50	349	\$1,570.50	\$10.00	349	\$3,490.00	\$8.00	349	\$2,792.00	\$6.00	349	\$2,094.00	\$14.00	349	\$4,886.00
33	SS 3300	Sanitary Sewer Private Laterals (4"-6") (Including COSA permit and licensed plumber)	LF	\$80.00	120	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	120	\$36,000.00	\$100.00	120	\$12,000.00	\$42.00	120	\$5,040.00	\$60.00	120	\$7,200.00
			Total			\$392,653.50			\$504,474.00			\$539,689.00			\$451,050.92			\$488,756.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 270						\$395,653.50			\$504,474.00			\$539,689.00			\$451,050.92			\$488,756.00